
Time 

ntry Fee 

1st 

2nd 

Top4 

Tops 

$2000.00 

Men's 

Doubles 

Cricket 

l2p 

$30.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$40.00 

$20.00 

$460.00 

women's 

Doubles 

Cricket 

12:30p 

$30.00 

$160.00 

$100.00 

$40.00 

Mixed 

Doubles 

5O1 s/d 

2:30p 

$30.00 

$220.00 

$120.00 

$40.00 

$20.00 

•••Men's""'Women's 

Singles 

501 s/d 

4:30p 

$20.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$40.00 

Singles 

S0ls/d 

Sp 

$20.00 

$160.00 

$80.00 

$40.00 

$340.00 $500.00 $380.00 $320.00 $2,000.00 

Singles = Best of 5 


